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CLASSEMENT SOLOS ELIMINATOIRES - ADDITIONNEL

EXECUTION

IMP.ARTISTIQUE

DIFFICULTE

1- ESTEVES Martine

1- LAVOUX Nathalie

1- RULLIERE Maité

2- LEMAIRE Coralyne

2- NOUGE Catherine

2- DOISNEAU Laurence

3- DENIS Typhaine

3- LUCOT Elodie

3- MAKAR Aurélie

4- ROUSSELIN Corinne

4- HUCHET Melodie

4- GANDON Aurélie

5- BONAVENTURE Magali

5- MAUGEIN Alicia

5- MOLLET Julie

CLUB

AS CORBEIL-ESSONNE
CA ORSAY

AS CORBEIL-ESSONNE
AS CORBEIL-ESSONNE
AS NS LES AQUARINES

NAGEUSES

ALAVEZ Laelys
TAPIE Prune
HENNICHE Emma
STOCHMIL Morgane
JORROT Mathilde

LES SIRENES DE L'OUEST ST PAUL DUMAS Camille

Année de SCORE
nais. LIBRE

2007 64,3333
2007 58,8667
2007 57,4000
2007 56,5667
2007 56,8333
2007 55,5333

SCORE SCORE
TECHNIQUE ADDITIONNEL

67,1067 131,4400
63,9827 122,8494
59,4573 116,8573
57,3733 113,9400
56,8800 113,7133
53,9907 109,5240



